HAGLUND INDUSTRI
REFRIGERATED
WALL DISPLAY
2024
FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US FOR A ESTIMATE
Every restaurant and hospitality establishment has its own needs and
specific requirements. We are happy to help you find a solution that suits
your needs the best. Call or email us and tell us what you need and we will

RE
FR
IG
ER
AT
ED
 W
AL
L
D
IS
PL
AY
STANDS AND COUNTERS FROST REFRIGERATED WALL DISPLAY – PRODUCTS & INFO 2024
MODEL POWER SUPPLY CONNECTED POWER** TEMP. RANGE COOLING REQUIREMENT (W) REFRIGERANT
FROST-900C 230 V / 10 A 100 W +4 - +8 900 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-1000C 230 V / 10 A 110 W +4 - +8 1000 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-1200C 230 V / 10 A 120 W +4 - +8 1200 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-1400C 230 V / 10 A 130 W +4 - +8 1400 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-1600C 230 V / 10 A 150 W +4 - +8 1600 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-1800C 230 V / 10 A 160 W +4 - +8 1800 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-2000C 230 V / 10 A 180 W +4 - +8 2000 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-2200C 230 V / 10 A 180 W +4 - +8 2200 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
FROST-2400C 230 V / 10 A 200 W +4 - +8 2400 / -10°C R-134a / R-452A*
TECHNICAL DATA
REMOTE COOLING UNIT
FROST REFRIGERATED WALL DISPLAY
STANDS – REMOTE COOLING UNIT

ER
AT
ED
 W
AL
L
D
IS
PL
AY
*Connected Power stated without electric evaporator tray.
TECHNICAL DATA
BUILT-IN UNIT
MODEL POWER SUPPLY CONNECTED POWER* TEMPERATURE RANGE REFRIGERANT
FROST-900A 230 V / 10 A 800 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST-1000A 230 V / 10 A 800 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST-1200A 230 V / 10 A 920 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST-1400A 230 V / 10 A 1150 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST-1600A 230 V / 10 A 1150 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST-1800A 230 V / 10 A 1200 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST-2000A 230 V / 10 A 1400 W +4 - +8 R-290
FROST REFRIGERATED WALL DISPLAY
STANDS – BUILT-IN UNIT
BUILT-IN UNIT
MODEL SHELF DIM (mm)  DIMENSIONS (mm)
FROST-900A 784x377 900x700x1950
FROST-1000A 884x377 1000x700x1950
FROST-1200A 1084x377 1200x700x1950
FROST-1400A 1284x377 1400x700x1950
FROST-1600A 1484x377 1600x700x1950
FROST-1800A 1684x377 1800x700x1950
FROST-2000A 1884x377 2000x700x1950
FROST-2200A 2084x377 2200x700x1950
FROST-2400A 2284x377 2400x700x1950
EXTRA EQUIPMENT
GLASS IN SIDE PANEL
MIRROR IN SIDE PANEL
VISIBLE BACK